Race Dale
October 20, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Robinson
Team Score (places): 36

947 Negus Bogard
948 Maverich Wright
948 Wyatt Bonnell
951 Koty Amdzhl
956 Parker Middleton
955 Trayton Tragesser
950 Zach Buttolph

~N DO hWN =

Team - Cumberland
Team Score (places). 71

405 Kort McClellan
408 Blake Sutheriand
410 Rayce Zike

403 Logan Edwards
402 Michael Carpenter
406 Wiley Peters

404 Joel Heynen

SN WL WwN -

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places). 101

461 Ben Ross

469 Adam Richey
467 Gage Fraser
462 Dylan Stillwell
468 Trevor Maynard
466 Wiilson Burress
463 Jon Green

SN AL bW

Team - St. Anthony
Team Score {places). 114

967 Brian Dust

969 Tyler Wiedman
972 Kennan Walsh
968 Noah Tegeler
974 Mick Willenborg
973 Austin Faber

7 971 Drew Dust
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Resulis By www.kinetictiming.com

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

Final Team Results

BOYS

Overall
Place

o~ th =

15

(27)
(41)

12
16
18

(43)
(64)

1
17
23
24
26

(28)

(36)

19
25
31
33

(38)

(47)

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1

3y -

13

21
36
(63)
(104)

Average Time: 16:36.10

15:34.57 15:34.57 0:00.00
16:34.85 32:09.42 1:00.28
16:42.40 48:51.82 1:07.83
16:52.02 1:05:43.84 1:17.45
17:16.64 1:23:00.48 1:42.07
17:39.00 1:40:39.48 2:04.43
18:20.11 1:58:59.59 2:45.54

Finish Position - 2

3
15
31
49
71

(116)

(180)

Average Time: 17:05.39

16:14.80 16:14.80 0:00.00
17:04.13 33:18.93 0:49.33
17:18.53 50:37 46 1:03.73
17:19.10  1:07:56.56 1:04.30
17:30.39  1:25:26.85 1:15.59
18:29.06 1:43:56.01 2:14.26
20:19.44 2:04:1545 4:04.64

Finish Position - 3

11
28
51
75

101

(129)

(165)

Average Time: 17:24.71

17:01.29 17:01.28 0:00.00
17:18.61 34:19.90 0:17.32
17:33.15 51:53.05 0:31.86
17:33.19 1:09:26.24 0:31.90
17:37.31 1:27:03.55 0:36.02
17:40.97 1:44:44 .52 0:39.68
18:07.02 2:02:51.54 1:05.73

Finish Position- 4

25
50
81

114

(152)

(199)

Average Time: 17:28.66

16:40.33 16:40.33 0:00.00
17:26.38 34:06.71 0:46.05
17:35.26 51:41.97 0:54.93
17:45.33 1:09:27.30 1:05.00
17:55.98 1:27:23.28 1:15.65
18:12.00 1:45:35.28 1:31.67
18:43.17 2:04:18.45 2:02.84

10/20/2018 11:54:32



Race Date
October 20, 2018

BOYS

Overall

Bib No Name Place

Team - L'ville/Red Hill

Team Score (places). 136
1 452 Blaine Hesler 13
2 455 Cole Sumner 14
3 450 Brayden Green 29
4 449 James Burk 32
5 453 Conner McKinney 48
6 454 Trevor Parker (53)
7 447 Colin Benson {59)
Team - Teutopolis

Team Score (places). 148
1 993 Noah Probst 4
2 822 Ethan Weidner 20
3 897 Benjamin Kitten 39
4 998 Brody Mette 42
S 995 Kendall Tabbert 43
6 999 Cole Probst (44)
7 996 Matthew Deters (46)
Team - Neoga

Team Score (places): 154

1 542 Reece Johnson 2
2 545 Brayden Cox 21
3 543 Trever Roy 30
4 547 Nick Titus 50
5 546 Michael Dietz 81
6 548 Mitchell Cornell {55)
7 551 Logan Dow (62)
Team - Hutonsville/Palestine

Team Score (places). 251

1 432 Nathan More g
2 434 Adam Picketing 45
3 431 Chase Knoblett 57
4 430 Evan Holscher 61
5 435 Baline Beabout 75
6 433 Trent Matthews {7
7 436 Jacob Pickering (78)

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Yime Back

Finish Position- 5

13
27
56
88
136
(189)
(248)

Average Time: 17:44.16

17:10.79 17:10.79 0:00.00
17:14.65 34:25.44 0:03.86
17:41.17 52:06.61 0:30.38

17:46.97 1:09:53.58 0:36.18
18:47.24 1:28:40.82 1:36.45
19:08.96 1:47:49.78 1:58.17
19:51.93 2:07:41.71 2:41.14

Finish Position- 6

4

24
63
105
148
(192)
(238)

Average Time: 17:47.13

16:26.47 16:26.47 0:00.00
17:27.33 33:53.80 1:00.86
18:16.36 52:10.16 1:49.89

18:22.06 1:10:32.22 1:55.59
18:23.41 1:28:55.63 1:56.94
18:24.57 1:47:20.20 1:58.10
18:31.79 2:05:51.99 2:05.32

Finish Position- 7

2
23
53
103
154
(209)

@)

Average Time: 17:48.84

16:09.74 16:09.74 0:00.00
17:29.00 33:38.74 1:19.26
17:43.55 51:22.29 1:33.81

18:49.24 1:10:11.53 2:38.50
18:52.65 1:29:04.18 2:42.91
19:22.17 1:48:26.35 3:12.43
20:09.16 2:08:35.51 3:59.42

Finish Position - 8

58
115
176
251

(328)

(406)

Average Time: 19:24.44

16:57.03 16:57.03 0:00.00
18:48.53 35:45.56 1:51.50
19:33.13 55:18.69 2:36.10

19:57.52 1:15:116.21 3:00.49
21:46.01 1:37:02.22 4:48.98
21:53.64 1:58:55.86 4:56.61
22:08.54 2:21:04.40 5:11.51

10/20/2018 11:54:33



Race Date

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Dieterich
Team Score (places). 264

419
422
420
427
426
425
421

~N O O & WN =2

Seth Bohnhoff
Jared Sparling
Tyler Abbott

Levi Slifer
Wyatte Brummer
Ethan Kidd
Blaine Neibrugge

Team - Mt. Carmel
Team Score (places). 280

484
482
480
483
481
479
485

~N O ;b WN

Gehrig Joanes
Skylar Pritchett
Clay Critchfield
Chase Keepes
Boyd Holt
Gary Harness
Eric Leffler

Team - Paris HS
Team Score (places). 296

903
904
905
907
906
910
809

~N DN W N =

Kyle Bauermeister
Jeffery Bennett
Richard Lin

Wyatt Rich
Trevan Land
Caleb Lawson
Brady Wiseman

Team - North Clay
Team Score (places). 298

697
698
704
699
700

th b W N =2

Lane Holkenbrink
Nick Miller
Landis Rinehart
Trey Smith

Tice Smith

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Final Team Resuits

Boys
BOYS

Overall
Place

40
52

58

60
(66)
(79)

10
63
68
69
70

(72)

(81)

35

85
67
73
(76)
(80)

37
71
74
82

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:12.66

40
92
146
204
264
(330)
(409)

18:17.28
18:56.20
19:21.45
19:33.77
19:54.58
20:34.85
22:13.62

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:55.71

10
73
41
210
280
{352)
{433)

17:00.48
20:12.76
20:44 .35
20:47.74
20:53.24
21:01.95
23:13.58

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:01.43

35
91
156
223
296
(372)
(452)

18:05.51
19:26.75
20:28.62
20:37.33
21:28.95
21:51.97
22:26.62

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:26.06

34
71
142
216
298

18:01.07
18:09.24
20:55.68
21:43.38
23:20.94

Cumulative

Time

18:17.28
37:13.48
56:34.93
1:16:08.70
1:36:03.28
1:56:38.13
2:18:51.75

17:00.48
37:13.24
57:57.59
1:18:45.33
1:39:38.57
2:00:40.52
2:23:54.10

18:05.51
37:32.26
58:00.88
1:18:38.21
1:40:07.16
2:01:59.13
2:24:25.75

18:01.07
36:10.31
57:05.99
1:18:49.37
1:42:10.31

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:38.92
1:.04.17
1:16.49
1:37.30
2:17.57
3:56.34

0:00.00
31228
3:43.87
3:47.26
3:52.76
4.01.47
6:13.10

0:00.00
1:21.24
2:23.11
2:31.82
3:23.44
3:46.46
4:21.11

0:00.00
0:08.17
2:54.61
3:42.31
5:19.87

10/20/2018 11:54:33



Race Date REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Casey-Westfield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 390 Cort Ross Less Than 5 15:46.15 15:46.15 0:00.00
2 392 Luke Anderson Less Than 5 19:14.73 35.00.88 3:28.58
3 391 Wil Hossleton Less Than 5 19:46.40 54:47.28 4:00.25
Team - Flora Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):inc. Average Time:
1 428 |saac Stanford Less Than S 17:19.69 17:19.69 0:00.00
Team - Newton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 660 Nicholas Zwilling Less Than 5 17:10.63 17:10.63 0:00.00
2 659 BenMeinhan Less Than 5 15:48.62 35:59.25 1:37.99
3 661 Alex Rodriquez Less Than 5 21:37.69 57:36.94 4:27.06
4 662 Andrew Moore Less Than 5 23:06.76 1:20:43.70 5:56.13
Team - Oakland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places).Inc. Average Time:
1 710 Ross Petty Less Than 5 18:23.29 18:23.29 0:00.00
2 705 Ramsey Hunt Less Than S 20:21.78 38:45.07 1:58.49
3 706 Emery Keys Less Than S 20:59.95 59:45.02 2:36.66
4 707 Cole McClain Less Than 5 23:08.58 1:22:53.60 4:4529

Results By www.kinetictiming.com 4 10/20/2018 11:54:33



Race Dale

October 20, 2018

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

o~k WN =

[(s]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

(<9)

947
390
542
405
993
949
967
948
951
432
484
461
408
660
452
455
956
410
469
403
428
969
822
545
402
467
462
972
468
955
466
450
543
968
449
974
697
503
463
698
973
997
419
950

Negus Bogard
Cort Ross

Reece Johnson
Kort McClellan
Noah Probst
Maverich Wright
Brian Dust
Wyait Bonnell
Koty Amdahl
Nathan More
Gehrig Jones
Ben Ross

Biake Sutherland
Nicholas Zwilling
Blaine Hesler
Cole Sumner
Parker Middleton
Rayce Zike
Adam Richey
Logan Edwards
Isaac Stanford
Tyler Wiedman
Ethan Weidner
Brayden Cox
Michael Carpenter
Gage Fraser
Dylan Stillwell
Kennan Walsh
Trevor Maynard
Trayton Tragesser
Wilson Burress
Brayden Green
Trever Roy

Noah Tegeler
James Burk
Mick Willenborg
Lane Holkenbrink
Kyle Bauermeister
Jon Green

Nick Miller
Austin Faber
Benjamin Kitten
Seth Bohnhoff
Zach Buttolph

Results By www kinetictiming.com

Boys
BOYS

Jeam
Robinson
Casey-Westfield
Neoga
Cumberland
Teutopolis
Robinson
St. Anthony
Robinson
Robinson
Hutonsville/Palestine
Mt. Carmel
Marshall
Cumberland
Newton
L'ville/Red Hill
L'ville/Red Hill
Robinson
Cumberland
Marshall
Cumberland
Flora
St. Anthony
Teutopalis
Neoga
Cumberland
Marshall
Marshall
St. Anthony
Marshall
Robinscn
Marshall
L'ville/Red Hill
Neoga
St. Anthony
L'ville/Red Hill
St. Anthony
North Clay
Paris HS
Marshall
North Clay
St. Anthony
Teutopolis
Dieterich
Rabinson

Time
15:34.57
15:46.15
16:09.74
16:14.80
16:26.47
16:34.85
16:40.33
16:42.40
16:52.02
16:57.03
17.00.48
17:01.29
17:04.13
17:10.63
17:10.78
17:14.65
17:16.64
17:18.53
17:18.61
17:19.10
17:19.69
17:26.38
17:27.33
17:29.00
17:30.39
17:33.15
17:33.19
17:35.26
17:37.31
17:39.00
17:40.97
174117
17:43.55
17:45.33
17:46.97
17:55.98
18:01.07
18:05.51
18:07.02
18:09.24
18:12.00
18:16.36
18:17.28
18:20.11

10/20/2018 11:53:18

Pace

5:11M
5:15M
5:23/M
5:25M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:37M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40M
5:41M
5:43/M
5.43/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:49M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53IM
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
8:55/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:056/M
6:06/M
6:07/M



Race Dale

October 20, 2018

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
&85
&6
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

42
(<9)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
(<9)
50
51
52
53
(<9)
54
55
56
57
58
(<5)
59
60
61
62
63
64
(<9)
65
66
&7
68
69
70
71
(<5)
72
73
(<5)
74
75
76
77
78

998
710
995
999
406
996
971
453
434
659
547
546
422
454
392
420
548
204
431
427
391
447
426
430
551
482
404
705
905
425
907
480
483
481
704
706
479
206
661
699
435
910
433
436

Brody Mette
Ross Petty
Kendall Tabbert
Cole Probst
Wiley Peters
Matthew Deters
Drew Dust
Conner McKinney
Adam Pickering
Ben Meinhart
Nick Titus
Michael Dietz
Jared Sparling
Trevor Parker
Luke Anderson
Tyler Abbott
Mitchell Cornell
Jeffery Bennett
Chase Knoblett
Levi Slifer

Will Hossleton
Colin Benson
Wyatte Brummer
Evan Halscher
Logan Dow
Skylar Pritchett
Joel Heynen
Ramsey Hunt
Richard Lin
Ethan Kidd
Wyatt Rich
Clay Critchfield
Chase Keepes
Boyd Holt
Landis Rinehart
Emery Keys
Gary Harness
Trevan Land
Alex Rodriquez
Trey Smith
Baline Beabout
Caleb Lawson
Trent Matthews
Jacob Pickering

Results By www. kinetictiming.com

Boys
BOYS

Team
Teutopolis
Oakland
Teutopolis
Teutopolis
Cumberland
Teutopolis
St. Anthony
L'ville/Red Hill
Hutonsville/Palestine
Newton
Neoga
Neoga
Dieterich
L'ville/Red Hill
Casey-Westfield
Dieterich
Neoga
Paris HS
Hutonsville/Palestine
Dieterich
Casey-Westfield
L'ville/Red Hill
Dieterich
Hutonsville/Palestine
Neoga
Mt. Carmel
Cumberland
Oakland
Paris HS
Dieterich
Paris HS
Mt. Carmel
Mt. Carmel
Mt. Carmel
North Clay
Oakland
Mt. Carmel
Paris HS
Newton

North Clay
Hutonsville/Palestine
Paris HS
Hutonsville/Palestine
Hutonsville/Palestine

2

Time
18:22.08
18:23.29
18:23.41
18:24.57
18:29.06
18:31.79
18:43.17
18:47 .24
18:48.53
18:48.62
18:49.24
18:52.65
18:56.20
19:08.96
19:14.73
19:21.45
19:22.17
18:26.75
18:33.13
19:33.77
19:46.40
16:51.93
18:54.58
19:57.52
20:09.16
20:12.76
20:19.44
20:21.78
20:28.62
20:34.85
20:37.33
20:44 .35
20:47.74
20:53.24
20:55.68
20:59.95
21:01.85
21:28.85
21:37.69
21:43.38
21:46.01
21:51.97
21:53.64
22:08.54

10/20/2018 11:53:20

Pace

6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:10M
6:14M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:23M
6:25M
6:27M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:31M
6:35M
6:37TM
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:43M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00M
7:09/M
7:12IM
7:14M
7:15M
717TM
7:18M
7:23M



REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

Race Date
October 20, 2018 Qverall Finish List
Boys
BOYS
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

89 79 421 Blaine Neibrugge Dieterich 221362 7:24M
90 80 909 Brady Wiseman Paris HS 22:26.62 7:29M
91 (<5 662 Andrew Moore Newton 23.06.76 7:.42M
92 (=5) 707 Cole McClain Oakland 23:08.58 7:43/M
23 81 485 Eric Leffler Mt. Carmel 23:13.58 7:.44M
94 82 700 Tice Smith North Clay 23:2094 TA4TM

Results By www.kinetictiming.com 3 10/20/2018 11:53:20



Race Dale REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

October 20, 2018 Final Team Resulls
Girls
GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Teutopolis Finish Position - 1
Team Score {(places). 49 Average Time: 20:23.57
1 984 Morgan Mette 2 2 19.08.39 19:08.39 0:00.00
2 990 Jessica Runde 4 6 19:13.84 38:22.23 0:05.45
3 992 Kaitlyn Schumacher 10 16 20:49.45 59:11.68 1:41.06
4 983 Rebecca Habing 12 28 20:54.10 1:20:05.78 1:45.71
§ 986 Abby Bloemer 21 49 21:52.05 1:41:57.83 2:43.66
6 991 Katherine Kingery (32) {81) 22:54.74 2:04:52.57 3:46.35
7 989 Kylie Hoelscher {50) (131) 24:29.25 2:29:21.82 5.20.86
Team - L'ville/Red Hill Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places). 57 Average Time: 20:57.24
1 442 Katie Moore 6 6 20:16.96 20:16.96 0:00.00
2 441 Ophelia Klein 8 14 20:35.60  40:52.56 0:18.64
3 443 Kyanne Waggoner 1 25 20:51.10 1:01:43.66 0:34.14
4 446 Maya Wright 13 38 21:12.17 1:22:55.83 0:55.21
5 444 Becky Wagner 19 57 21:50.37 1:44:46.20 1:33.41
6 440 Shaina Hyre {20) {77) 215045 2:06:36.65 1:33.49
7 437 Cara Eagleson (38) (115) 23:29.27 2:30:05.92 31231
Team - Neoga Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 21:40.82
1 533 Emmalyn Walk 5 5 19:59.09 19:59.09 0:00.00
2 534 Kylee Phillips 15 20 21:24.11 41:23.20 1:25.02
3 535 Maggie Clark 17 37 21:32.85 1:02:56.05 1:33.76
4 536 Allison Kingery 18 55 21:46.17 1:24:4222 1:47.08
5 538 Abbagayl Howald 40 95 23:41.89 1:48:24.11 3:42.80
6 537 Ellie Clark (47) (142) 24:1492 2:12:39.03 4:15.83
7 539 Olivia Holt {56) (198) 26:30.88 2:39:09.91 6:31.79
Team - St. Anthony Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 120 Average Time: 22:08.81
1 961 Riley Guy 7 7 20:34.41 20:34.41 0:00.00
2 960 Sarah Carr 8 16 20:45.66 41:20.07 0:11.25
3 962 Audrey Niebrugge 28 44 22:35.25 1:03:55.32 2:00.84
4 964 Jessica Wison 33 77 22:57.92 1.26:53.24 2:23.51
5 965 Kaitlyn Zeller 43 120 23:50.79 1:50:44.03 3:16.38

Results By www.kinetictiming.com 1 10/20/2018 11:56:02



Race Dale

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

Qctober 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Newton
Team Score (places). 135

648
654
653
656
655
560
650

~N O WN =

Abby Stone

Cora Buerster
Josie Grunloh
Lucy Yager
Brooklyn Herman
Alexis Bell

Claire Carr

Team - Robinson
Team Score (places): 138

928
945
927
930
934
946
g29

~N A b WN =

Sami Jo Johnson
iKady Kamp
Andrea Schalburg
Julia Gallion
Stevee Walker
Mallory Clark
Katie Amdahl

Team - Cumberiand
Team Score (places): 150

399
397
398
396
400

h b WwhN -

Jasmyn Dittamore
Eve Brown

Leah Brown
Victoria Ault
Olivia Pruemer

Team - Paris HS
Team Score (places): 176

920
921

1 916
2 917
3 915
4 918
5 919
6

7

Hailey Underwood
Sarah Wells
Sarah Isaf
Madyson Rigdon
Annalisa Littleton
Marissa Lawson
Kate Littleton

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS

Overall
Place

24
25
41
42

(46)

(51)

14
16
27
37

(52)
(59)

U N

23
29
3
45

(49)
(54)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:15.37

3

27
52
93
135
(181)
(232)

19:09.86
22:15.16
22:19.39
23:44.41
23:48.02
24:13.67
24:39.75

Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 22:27.67

14
30
57
94
138
(190)
(249)

21:13.99
21:27.64
22:24.95
23:16.86
23:54.91
24:48.47
28:48.97

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:51.01

1
23
57
92

150

18:00.19
22:00.0
23:06.74
23:06.82
27:00.39

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:12.21

23
52
83
128
176
(225)
(279)

22:11.32
22:40.25
22:54.40
23:59.10
24:16.00
24:20.19
25:14.60

Cumulative

Time

19:09.86

41:25.02
1:03:44 .41
1:27:28.82
1:51:16.84
2:15:30.51
2:40:10.26

21:13.99

42:41.63
1:05:06.59
1:28:23.45
1:52:18.36
2:17:06.83
2:45:55.80

19:00.18
41:01.10
1:04:07.84
1:27:14 .66
1:54:15.05

22:11.32

44:51.57
1:07:45.97
1:31:45.07
1:56:01.07
2:20:21.26
2:45:35.86

Time
Back

0:00.00
3:05.30
3:09.53
4:34.55
4:38.16
5:03.81
5:20.89

0:00.00
0:13.65
1:10.97
2:02.87
2:40.92
3:34.48
7:34.98

0:00.00
3:00.72
4:06.55
4:06.63
8:00.20

0:00.00
0:28.83
0:43.08
1:47.78
2:04.68
2:08.87
3:03.28

10/20/2018 11:56:03



Race Date REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson

October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Overail Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Dieterich Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places). 184 Average Time: 23:22.94
1 418 Madilyn Brummer 26 26 22:24 46 22:24 46 0:00.00
2 411 Gracie Britton 30 56 22:46.83 45:11.29 0:22.37
3 415 Kyla Johnson 36 92 23:.06.41 1:08:20.70 0:44.95
4 412 Kaitlyn Bloemer 39 131 23:38.48 1:31:59.18 1:14.02
5 416 Faith Aherin 53 184 24:55.52 1:56:54.70 2:31.06
6 414 Andrea Bierman (55) (239) 25:58.45 2:22:53.15 3:33.99
7 417 Emma Meinhart (57) (296) 26:47.34 2:49:40.49 4:22.88
Team - Casey-Westfield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 389 Payton Ross Less Than 5 21:04.48 21:04.48 0:00.00
2 378 Britney Wright Less Than 5 21:37.96  42:4244  0:33.48
Team - Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places).Inc. Average Time:
1 457 Ally Compton Less Than 5 20:48.15  20:48.15  0:00.00
2 456 Emma Gard Less Than 5 21:.03.79 41:51.94 0:15.64
3 4538 Maycee Roshel Less Than 5 23:20.23 1:05:112.17 2:32.08
Team - Mt. Carmel Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 471 Jada Smith Less Than 5 21:43.71 21:43.71 0:00.00
2 472 Haley Wright Less Than 5 23:15.15  44:58.86 1:31.44
Team - North Clay Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 693 Mdkenna Carter Less Than 5 23:12.76 2311276  0:00.00
2 694 Danielle Fender Less Than 5 28:48.61  52:01.37  5:35.85
Team - Hutonsville/Palestine Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 429 Marissa Lanham Less Than 5 28:30.76 28:30.76 0:00.00

Results By www.kinetictiming.com 3 10/20/2018 11:56:03



Race Date
October 20, 2018

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson
Qverall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 (<5)
11 10
12 N
13 12
14 (<5)
15 (<5)
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 (<5)
22 (<5)
23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 23
20 24
30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 35
41 36
42 (<5)
43  (<5)
44 37

399
984
648
990
533
442
961
441
960
457
992
443
983
456
389
446
928
534
945
535
378
471
536
444
440
986
397
916
654
653
418
927
962
917
411
915
991
964
398
396
415
693
472
930

Jasmyn Dittamore
Morgan Mette
Abby Stone
Jessica Runde
Emmalyn Walk
Katie Moore

Riley Guy

Ophelia Klein
Sarah Carr

Ally Compton
Kaitlyn Schumacher
Kyanne Waggoner
Rebecca Habing
Emma Gard
Payton Ross
Maya Wright
Sami Jo Johnson
Kylee Phillips
Kady Kamp
Maggie Clark
Britney Wright
Jada Smith
Allison Kingery
Becky Wagner
Shaina Hyre
Abby Bioemer
Eve Brown

Hailey Underwood
Cora Buerster
Josie Grunlch
Madilyn Brummer
Andrea Schalburg
Audrey Niebrugge
Sarah Wells
Gracie Britton
Sarah Isaf
Katherine Kingery
Jessica Wison
Leah Brown
Victoria Ault

Kyla Johnson
Mdkenna Carter
Haley Wright
Julia Gallion

Results By www kinetictiming.com

Girls
GIRLS

Team

Cumberland
Teutopolis
Newton
Teutopolis
Neoga

L ville/Red Hill
St. Anthony
L'ville/Red Hill
St. Anthony
Marshall
Teutopolis
L'ville/Red Hiil
Teutopolis
Marshall
Casey-Westfield
L'ville/Red Hill
Robkinson
Neoga
Robinson
Neoga
Casey-Westfield
Mt. Carmel
Neoga
L'ville/Red Hill
L'ville/Red Hill
Teutopolis
Cumberland
Paris HS
Newton
Newton
Dieterich
Raobinson

St. Anthony
Paris HS
Dieterich
Paris HS
Teutopolis

St. Anthony
Cumberland
Cumberiand
Dieterich
North Clay
Mt. Carmel
Robinson

Time
19:00.19
19:08.39
19:09.86
19:13.84
19:59.09
20:16.96
20:34 .41
20:35.60
20:45.66
20:48.15
20:49.45
20:51.10
20:54.10
21:03.79
21:04.48
21:12.17
21:13.99
21:24 11
21:27 64
21:32.85
21:37.96
21:43.71
21:46.17
21:50.37
21:50.45
21:52.05
22:00.91
22:11.32
22:15.16
22:19.39
22:24 46
22:24 96
22:35.25
22:40.25
22:46.83
2254 .40
22:54.74
22:57.92
23:06.74
23:06.82
23:09.41
2312.76
23:15.15
23:16.86

1012072018 11:55:31

Pace

6:20M
6:23M
6:23M
6:24/M
6:40/M
6:45/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58M
7:01M
7.01/M
7:04/M
7:04M
7:08/M
7:09/M
711M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
717
717TM
717
7.20M
7:24IM
7:25M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:32IM
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:42M
7:42/M
7:43IM
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45M



Race Date

October 20, 2018

REGIONAL XC Hosted by Robinson
QOverall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

(<5)
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

(<95)

(<95
59

458
437
412
538
656
655
965
934
918
560
537
919
920
989
650
946
416
g21
414
539
417
400
429
694
929

Maycee Roshel
Cara Eagleson
Kaitlyn Bloemer
Abbagayl Howald
Lucy Yager
Brooklyn Herman
Kaitlyn Zeller
Stevee Walker
Madyson Rigdon
Alexis Bell

Ellie Clark
Annalisa Littleton
Marissa Lawson
Kylie Hoelscher
Claire Carr
Mallory Clark
Faith Aherin
Kate Littleton
Andrea Bierman
QOlivia Holt
Emma Meinhart
Olivia Pruemer
Marissa Lanham
Danielle Fender
Katie Amdahl

Resuits By www.kinetictiming.com

Girls
GIRLS

Team
Marshall
L'ville/Red Hill
Dieterich
Neoga
Newton
Newton
St. Anthony
Robinson
Paris HS
Newton
Neoga
Paris HS
Paris HS
Teutopolis
Newton
Rabinson
Dieterich
Paris HS
Dieterich
Neoga
Dieterich
Cumberland
Hutonsville/Palestine
North Clay
Robinson

Time
23:20.23
23:29.27
23:38.48
23:41.89
23:44.41
23:48.02
23:50.79
23:54 91
23:59.10
24:13.67
24:14.92
24:16.00
24:20.19
24:29.25
24:39.75
24:48 .47
24:5552
25:14.60
25:58.45
26:30.88
26:47.34
27:.00.39
28:30.76
28:48.61
28:48.97

10/20/2018 11:55:32

Pace

7:47M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55M
7:56/M
7.57M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:.04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
B:18/M
8:25M
8:39'M
8:50M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:36/M



